Standard Results
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

Novice B - Regular

12 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12206 *Bella / Mayer 90.63 1.468 3 4 0 4 O NQ
12207 *Keys / Christie 61.20 2.173 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
12209 *Pooka / Mohr 59.77 2.225 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12210 * Andi / Daigle - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 138yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom</\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
16201 *Harry / Bauer 66.06 2.089 2 1 0 0 0 85 1
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20201 Hpnotig / McDonald 33.99 4.178 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Libbie / Rabun 62.27 2.280 3 1 1 0 O NQ



Standard Results
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

Open - Regular

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8201 Trinity / Wolff 52.27 3.023 1 O O o0 O 95 1
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
12402 *Liza Jane / Fairbanks  46.83 3.374 1 1 0 0 0 90 1

12406 *Pez / Jangula 69.74 2.266 6 1 0 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
16402 Millie / Wehde 69.33 2.337 3 0 O 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom</\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
24401 Pikachu / Mitchell 57.46 2.872 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12604 *Brenna / Gray 5357 3.323 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12405 *Mandy / Janke 56.94 3.126 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
12602 *Eddie / Baumbarger -- 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
12605 *Charm / Ockerman -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12608 Bennie / Vetz 50.98 3.492 1 0 0 0 o NQ
12609 *Gus / Gorecyca 61.92 2.875 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12610 *Disney / Ahlquist 4416 4.031 3 2 0 5 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
16403 Barley / Janke 51.32 3.566 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Stormie / Istenes -- 4 0 0 0 1 NQ
16602 *Fury / Daigle 49.88 3.669 1 1 0 2 O NQ
16603 Ulysses / Evers 50.43 3.629 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fflu'tSF Score Place

20602 Griffin / Hewitt 49.20 3.801 0 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/20/19
* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 5 NQs 2 %Q 71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8804 Pink / Gooldy 39.83 4.469 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Tango / Wolff 50.61 3.517 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 *Annie Ann / Galloway 52.40 3.397 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Cash / Gooldy 5354 3.325 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Twilight / Wolff 69.87 2.548 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Whisky / Cope 56.86 3.130 0O o 2 1 O© NQ
8810 Topaz / Wolff 60.52 2.941 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 17 NQs 26 %Q 40

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
12817 *Samm / Parker 3770 4721 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12812 *Dylan / Much 40.03 4.447 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12819 *Echo / Smith 45.64 3.900 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12814 *Daisy / Loesch 46.00 3.870 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12811 *Zipper / Douglas 46.64 3.816 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
12844 LuLu / Phillips 46.86 3.799 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
12824 *Dory / Daigle 46.99 3.788 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 *Bungee / Hudson 4747 3.750 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
12403 *Fletcher / Wertenberg 47.63 3.737 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Wyatt / Hohrein 48.60 3.663 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Julie / Poirier 48.70 3.655 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12845 *Savvy / Mohr 49.68 3.583 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12823 *Scheme / Mohr 51.17 3.479 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 *Quimby / Mohr 51.63 3.448 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12831 *Soar / Kriewald 5282 3.370 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 *Paisley / Bowden 5453 3.264 16 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

12815
12606
12803
12804
12805
12806
12807
12809
12810
12813
12818
12821
12825
12827
12828
12829
12830
12833
12835
12836
12837
12838
12839
12841
12842
12843
12846

*Elvis / Gadol
*Rain / Kelly
*ZiZi Z | Zavadil
Esky / Porras
*Jaxel / Adkins
Rudi / Phillips
*Denzel / Gallant
*Raylan / Baumbarger
*Qdee / Gorcyca
*Macey / Jangula
* Shifter / Erickson
*Zuri / Halvorson
* Skybee / Hudson
*Dyson / Molever
*Bella / Williams
Abby / Braucksick
*Chica / Miller
*Pink / Hess
*Dillon / Gurney
*Breezy / Seim
*Sky / Flowers
*Summer / Schuchma
* Star / Martinez-Cortes
*Zena Z | Zavadil
Agnes / Porras
*Dani / Adkins
*Bizzy / Hudson

56.62
60.19
56.27
47.17
66.50
45.72
56.19
45.38
44.55
52.92
53.68
77.20

52.89
65.08
75.83
58.56
42.00
47.05
51.29

3.144
2.957
3.163
3.774
2.677
3.893
3.168
3.922
3.996
3.364
3.316
2.306

3.365
2.735
2.347
3.040
4.238
3.783
3.470

3.967

2.597
3.886

3.453
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Master - Regular

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

7/20/19
* = Cocker Spaniel
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 8 NQs 5 %Q 62
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
16805 Reyka / McDonald 37.68 4.857 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 *Louie / Sharp 39.57 4.625 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16813 Jitter / Lomax 40.12 4561 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16807 Spruce / Turner 40.94 4.470 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Randy / Braun 46.53 3.933 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 *Cody / Kanter 48.74 3.755 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 *Bradley / Douglas 48.92 3.741 20 O O O o0 o0 100
16808 Giorgio / Poirier 51,51 3553 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Hanna / Nichols 46.40 3.944 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Bonnie / Hugo 60.93 3.003 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Darby / Mroz 51.44 3.558 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 *Boxster / Flowers 48.47 3.776 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 *Clark / Braun 65.40 2.798 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16802 Riley / Locke - - - - ABS
16818 Roxy / Locke -- - - = e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65sec Qs 6 NQs9 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$UItSF E Score Place
20819 Flash / Nichols 39.71 4709 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20815 Leo / Rupprecht 4140 4.517 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20822 Egan / Blau 41.70 4.484 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20807 Bing / Dalan 4316 4.333 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20803 Cody / McLees 46.58 4.015 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Saban / Florence 58.94 3.173 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Primo / McDonald 34.85 5.366 0 0o 1 o0 O NQ
20805 Kelso / Hewitt 43.56 4.293 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

20808 Charge! / Moon -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ

20812 Ryker / Brinson 4152 4.504 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20816 Caper / Forth 4536 4.123 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20817 Gil / Gregerson 54.92 3.405 6 1 0 2 0 NQ

20820 Goose / Hankins 50.53 3.701 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20821 Bounce / Peskie 59.37 3.150 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20823 Yadi / Evers 47.66 3.924 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOste FEUHSF E Score Place

24805 Autie / Rabun 39.70 4.710 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24803 Quincy / Much 48.61 3.847 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24804 Bert / Cunningham 58.66 3.188 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

24806 Jazz [ Moss 4499 4.156 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

24807 Annie / Thomason -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 3 NQs21 %Q 13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12816 Woyatt / Hohrein 49.83 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12819 *Echo / Smith 52.21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12803 *ZiZi Z | Zavadil 60.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
12402 *Liza Jane / Fairbanks  45.63 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12403 *Fletcher / Wertenberg  49.12 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
12606 *Rain / Kelly -- 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
12805 * Jaxel / Adkins 51.86 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
12808 * Paisley / Bowden - o 2 0 2 O NQ
12810 *Qdee / Gorcyca 47.94 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12813 *Macey / Jangula 59.09 3 4 0 3 0 NQ
12814 *Daisy / Loesch 56.77 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12815 *Elvis / Gadol -- 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 *Samm / Parker 46.85 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12824 *Dory / Daigle 51.54 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12828 *Bella / Williams 59.03 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12830 *Chica / Miller 54.57 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12831 *Soar / Kriewald -- 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
12833 *Pink / Hess 43.69 0o 1 0 1 o© NQ
12835 *Dillon / Gurney 47.78 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12836 *Breezy / Seim 49.43 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12837 *Sky / Flowers -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
12839 *Star / Martinez-Cortes  59.45 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12841 *Zena Z | Zavadil -- 4 4 0 4 0 NQ
12844 LuLu / Phillips 47.19 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12210 * Andi / Daigle -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12406 *Pez / Jangula -- - - - - ABS

12602 * Eddie / Baumbarger - . ABS



Standard Results
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

Premier - Regular

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:‘/SG F;aultsF E Score Place
16803 Hanna / Nichols 48.64 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16809 *Cody / Kanter 50.08 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16403 Barley / Janke 65.23 2 4 0 1 0 NQ
16602 *Fury / Daigle 56.80 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16810 *Louie / Sharp 48.59 0 3 0 2 0 NQ
16813 Jitter / Lomax 42.56 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 *Boxster / Flowers 4413 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 3 NQs 6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:‘/SG F%aultsF E Score Place
20820 Goose / Hankins 42.96 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1 25%
20803 Cody / McLees 46.76 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20807 Bing / Dalan 48.30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20201 Hpnotiq / McDonald -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20804 Primo / McDonald 39.19 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20815 Leo / Rupprecht 59.92 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
20816 Caper / Forth 53.15 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Flash / Nichols -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20822 Egan / Blau -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place

24806 Jazz | Moss - U — ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 77 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8202 *Zeus / Clark 60.20 2.209 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
8203 *Keller / Williams 68.07 1.954 2 0 0 0 0 90 2

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:'/SG F$U|tSF Score Place
12214 *Baci / Ghelberg 68.99 2.000 1 0 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
16203 Aimee / Hugh 83.16 1.708 5 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

16404 PInky / Teti 4441 3.715 0 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

Excellent - Preferred

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8603 Roger / Krienke 49.67 3.584 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
8606 *Hailee / Halvorson 79.57 2.237 3 2 1 2 0 NQ
8607 *Claudette / Moore 67.17 2.650 5 2 0 2 0 NQ
8604 *Bella Rose / Sanders -- - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComuse FEUHSF E Score Place
12611 *Thor / Sanderson -- 1 3 2 0 1 NQ
12612 *Carl / Griffin 71.39 2.563 2 O O o0 o0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/20/19
* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 8 NQs4 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8822 Visa / Evers 40.57 4.387 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8820 *Myra / Fairbanks 4513 3.944 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8824 *Sasha / Gurney 50.06 3.556 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8825 *Chelsie / Lindquist 53.72 3.313 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8826 Punkin' / Kitchell 57.37 3.103 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 *Dusty / Adkins 58.70 3.032 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Marley / Braucksick 60.82 2927 15 O O O o0 o0 100
8828 *Barnum / Green 66.73 2.667 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
8813 *QOzzie / Kelly 53.24 3.343 0 1 0 o0 O NQ
8816 *Maddie / Schuchman -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 *Gabby / Hamblin 55.18 3.226 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8829 Connor / Norris 74.49 2.390 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 *Lady / Daigle - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 74 sec Qs 5 NQs 3 %Q 63

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
12853 *Callen / Baumbarger 4295 4.261 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12851 Morti / LaFaver 4911 3.726 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12855 *Guapo / Brogha 50.58 3.618 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12852 *Fender / Erickson 5543 3.301 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12856 *Joey / Jangula 56.23 3.254 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12848 Robbie / Braun 56.20 3.256 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12849 *Gus / Ockerman -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
12860 *Finley / Smith 55.02 3.326 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
12850 Gremlin / Thayer -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16827 Effen / McDonald 39.10 4.783 30 O O O o0 o0 100 1
16826 Clyde / Hugo 60.68 3.082 9 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
16822 Kruz / Gregerson 60.98 3.067 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 51.49 3.632 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16820 Max / Hugh - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCoa/\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20827 Surge / Thomason - - e e ABS



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches MCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE F$ults E Score Place
8815 *Jorie / Halvorson 55.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 *Lady / Daigle - S ABS
8825 *Chelsie / Lindquist -- - - - e ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
12855 *Guapo / Brogha 45.69 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouv\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place

16825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  46.64 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/20/19
* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 51sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
12204 *Violet / Galloway 40.38 3.170 1 0 0 0 95 1
12209 *Pooka / Mohr 4155 3.081 1 0 0 0 95 2
12212 *Fannie May / Morrow  46.00 2.783 1 0 0 0 95 3
12201 *Willie Wonka / Morro  60.63  2.111 2 0 1 0 NQ
12206 *Bella / Mayer 7264 1.762 3 0 1 0 NQ
12207 *Keys / Christie 61.24 2.090 3 2 1 0 NQ
12208 *Fancy / Smith -- - - e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 138yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fr:ll:ults E Score Place

20202 Libbie / Rabun 50.43 2.736 3 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
8201 Trinity / Wolff - 2 1 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
12210 * Andi / Daigle 35.16 4.124 0 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16201 *Harry / Bauer 35.60 4.157 O 0O o0 O 100 1
16402 Millie / Wehde 29.86 4.956 o 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FzT:uIts E Score Place
20201 Hpnotiq / McDonald 31.47 4.766 1 2 1 0 NQ

20602 Griffin / Hewitt -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place

24401 Pikachu / Mitchell 4407 3.404 2 2 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
12405 *Mandy / Janke 36.98 4.408 O O o0 O 100 1
12605 *Charm / Ockerman 39.63 4.113 O O o0 O 100 2

12406 *Pez / Jangula 41.08 3.968 2 1 1 0 NQ
12602 * Eddie / Baumbarger 35.04 4.652 2 0 0 0 NQ
12608 Bennie / Vetz 41.71 3.908 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16603 Ulysses / Evers 26.69 6.294 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 Barley / Janke 38.70 4.341 2 0 0 0 NQ
16601 Stormie / Istenes 4574 3.673 2 1 1 0 NQ
16602 *Fury / Daigle 35.80 4.693 1 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place

20812 Ryker / Brinson 2444 7.038 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/20/19
* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 53sec Qs 6 NQs1 %Q 86

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8807 *Annie Ann / Galloway 37.01 4.404 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Pink / Gooldy 3712 4391 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Tango / Wolff 39.14 4.165 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Whisky / Cope 43.86 3.716 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
8810 Topaz / Wolff 48.16 3.385 4 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Cash / Gooldy 48.17 3.384 4 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Twilight / Wolff 64.56 2.525 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 31 NQs 14 %Q 69

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;G F&'l:ults E Score Place
12817 *Samm / Parker 2497 6528 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
12825 * Skybee / Hudson 27.73 5878 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 *Dylan / Much 29.48 5529 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Rudi / Phillips 29.71 5486 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
12835 *Dillon / Gurney 29.83 5464 20 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Julie / Poirier 31.03 5.253 18 0 0 0 0 100
12814 *Daisy / Loesch 3244 5.025 17 0 0 0 0 100
12839 *Star / Martinez-Cortes  33.04 4.933 16 0 0 0 0 100
12846 *Bizzy / Hudson 33.28 4.898 16 0 0 0 0 100
12813 *Macey / Jangula 33.31 4.893 16 0 0 0 0 100
12604 *Brenna / Gray 3420 4.766 15 0 0 0 0 100
12819 *Echo / Smith 3437 4.743 15 0 0 0 0 100
12811 *Zipper / Douglas 3444 4733 15 0 0 0 0 100
12810 *QOdee / Gorcyca 3482 4681 15 0 0 0 0 100
12830 *Chica / Miller 3489 4.672 15 0 0 0 0 100
12828 *Bella / Williams 3498 4.660 15 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

12821 *Zuri / Halvorson 35.01 4.656 14 0 0 0 0 100
12802 *Bungee / Hudson 35.14 4639 14 O O o0 o0 100
12803 *ZiZi Z | Zavadil 36.20 4503 13 0O 0 0 O 100
12827 *Dyson / Molever 36.53 4.462 13 0 0 0 0 100
12823 *Scheme / Mohr 36.78 4.432 13 0O 0 0 O 100
12801 *Quimby / Mohr 36.97 4.409 13 0 0 0 0 100
12824 *Dory / Daigle 37.00 4.405 13 0 0 0 0 100
12831 *Soar / Kriewald 3719 4.383 12 0 0 0 0 100
12822 *Cooper / Schuchman 37.20 4.382 12 0 0 0 0 100
12845 *Savvy / Mohr 3747 4350 12 0 0 0 0 100
12815 *Elvis / Gadol 38.38 4.247 11 0 0 0 0 100
12818 * Shifter / Erickson 39.34 4143 10 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Wyatt / Hohrein 40.43 4.032 9 0 0 0 0 100
12807 *Denzel / Gallant 41.32 3.945 8 0 0 0 0 100
12808 *Paisley / Bowden 42.13 3.869 7 0 0 0 0 100
12402 *Liza Jane / Fairbanks  40.43  4.032 1 1 1 0 NQ
12403 *Fletcher / Wertenberg -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12606 *Rain / Kelly 36.90 4.417 1 2 1 0 NQ
12609 *Gus / Gorecyca 49.17 3.315 1 2 1 0 NQ
12610 *Disney / Ahlquist 28.08 5.805 1 1 1 0 NQ
12805 *Jaxel / Adkins 30.57 5.332 2 2 2 0 NQ
12829 Abby / Braucksick 61.25 2.661 1 0 1 0 NQ
12833 *Pink / Hess 27.94 5.834 0 0 1 0 NQ
12836 *Breezy / Seim 35.84 4.548 1 1 1 0 NQ
12837 *Sky / Flowers 4258 3.828 2 0 0 0 NQ
12838 *Summer / Schuchma  35.19 4.632 0 1 0 0 NQ
12841 *Zena Z |/ Zavadil 52.72 3.092 1 1 0 0 NQ
12843 *Dani / Adkins -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
12844 LuLu / Phillips 36.57 4.457 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Esky / Porras -- - = e ABS
12809 *Raylan / Baumbarger -- - - = e ABS



JWW Results

Master - Regular

7/20/19
* = Cocker Spaniel
12842 Agnes / Porras -- - - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 9 NQs4 %Q 69
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F&::uns E Score Place
16813 Jitter / Lomax 25.16 6.677 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16805 Reyka / McDonald 2562 6.557 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 *Clark / Braun 30.90 5.437 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16816 *Boxster / Flowers 31.84 5276 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16803 Hanna / Nichols 3219 5219 15 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Bonnie / Hugo 3275 5.130 15 0 0 0 0 100
16815 *Bradley / Douglas 3295 5.099 15 0 0 0 0 100
16809 *Cody / Kanter 33.96 4.947 14 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Randy / Braun 3729 4505 10 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Spruce / Turner 3400 4.941 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Giorgio / Poirier 3490 4.814 1 1 1 0 NQ
16810 * Louie / Sharp 28.18 5.962 0O 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Darby / Mroz 5426  3.096 2 0 0 O NQ
16818 Roxy / Locke -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 46 sec Qs 7 NQs7 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCour\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20804 Primo / McDonald 2393 7.188 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
20815 Leo / Rupprecht 2693 6.387 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
20822 Egan / Blau 29.19 5892 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
20807 Bing / Dalan 30.26 5.684 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
20803 Cody / McLees 31.02 5545 14 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

20821 Bounce / Peskie 40.12  4.287 5 0 0 0 0 100

20810 Saban / Florence 46.22 3.721 O O o0 o0 100

20805 Kelso / Hewitt 3751 4585 3 3 2 0 NQ

20808 Charge! / Moon 26.69 6.444 0 1 1 0 NQ

20816 Caper / Forth 30.70 5.603 0 1 2 0 NQ

20817 Gil / Gregerson 24.09 7.140 0 1 2 0 NQ

20819 Flash / Nichols 2599 6.618 0 0 1 0 NQ

20820 Goose / Hankins 2796 6.152 0 0 1 0 NQ

20823 Yadi / Evers 29.25 5.880 0 0 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 48sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place

24805 Autie / Rabun 2772 6.205 20 0 0 0 0 100 1

24803 Quincy / Much 33.85 5.081 0 1 1 0 NQ

24804 Bert / Cunningham 4196 4.099 1 1 0 0 NQ

24806 Jazz / Moss 29.42 5.846 0O 1 0 O NQ

24807 Annie / Thomason 34.05 5.051 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

Novice - Preferred

8inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
8203 *Keller / Williams 29.00 4.414 0 0 0 0 100 1

8202 *Zeus / Clark 3292 3.888 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 53sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12214 *Baci / Ghelberg 48.64 2.734 3 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 51sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16203 Aimee / Hugh 39.99 34561 3 2 3 0 NQ
16404 Pinky / Teti 3274 4215 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
7/20/19

* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 55sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps W F E Score Place
8606 *Hailee / Halvorson 42.79 3.809 0 0 0 0 100 1
8603 Roger / Krienke 42,76 3.812 3 0 1 0 NQ
8604 *Bella Rose / Sanders -- - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place

12611 *Thor / Sanderson 46.92 3.581 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/20/19
* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 55sec Qs 9 NQs 3 %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8825 *Chelsie / Lindquist 32.62 4.997 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
8820 *Myra / Fairbanks 33.78 4.825 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
8824 *Sasha / Gurney 36.92 4.415 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
8819 *Gabby / Hamblin 40.15 4.060 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
8826 Punkin' / Kitchell 41.74 3.905 13 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Marley / Braucksick 48.55 3.357 6 0 0 0 0 100
8816 *Maddie / Schuchman  48.57 3.356 6 0O o0 0 o 100
8828 *Barnum / Green 49.64 3.284 5 0O o0 0 o 100
8829 Connor / Norris 52.87 3.083 2 0O o0 0 o 100
8607 * Claudette / Moore 68.72 2.372 3 1 0 0 NQ
8813 *Ozzie | Kelly 38.22 4.265 0O 1 2 0 NQ
8822 Visa / Evers 30.90 5.275 1 1 0 0 NQ
8811 *Dusty / Adkins -- - - = ABS
8812 *Lady / Daigle - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 53sec Qs 5 NQs 6 %Q 45

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12855 *Guapo / Brogha 31.66 5.306 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
12851 Morti / LaFaver 3222 5214 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12856 *Joey / Jangula 3712 4526 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
12852 *Fender / Erickson 40.14 4.185 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
12848 Robbie / Braun 4532 3.707 7 0 0 0 0 100
12612 *Carl / Griffin 39.60 4.242 0 1 0 0 NQ
12847 *Charlie / Smith 58.53 2.870 2 1 3 0 NQ
12849 *Gus / Ockerman 4521 3.716 0 0 1 0 NQ
12850 Gremlin / Thayer 5461 3.076 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/20/19
* = Cocker Spaniel
12853 *Callen / Baumbarger -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12860 *Finley / Smith 36.49 4.604 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 51sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16827 Effen / McDonald 25.04 6.869 25 O O o0 o0 100 1
16825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  32.99 5.214 18 O O o0 o0 100 2
16820 Max / Hugh - 0O 3 0 1 NQ
16822 Kruz / Gregerson 2741 6.275 0 1 1 0 NQ
16826 Clyde / Hugo 4585 3.751 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 53sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20827 Surge / Thomason -- - - = e ABS



